Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 July 2015
wjthuimevsaflaaa/ Tydldudaiu-d1a  dssarfuil 1-31 nsngiaAn 2558

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULU
ul il wadt | tuafaaei fa/51uén 578015 Receipt/,1851 | Exp./378478 |Cash on Hand
Balance on June 2015 (Plus electricity charge 7,249 baht) 10,330.88 10,330.88
30-Jun-15 = i
gananuauiigunay 2558 (U Wi 7,249 1nn)
AW A'lWihaunate  haufigurau 7,249.00 3,081.88
1-Jul-15 252 2 — -
- Electricity Electricity charge period of June
00684 |qeuAvnua  LEBuWRIN SuduaasdiunavtinuRuf  142/161 1,000.00 4,081.88
1-Jul-15 253
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/161
00685 |Aounadniweg  3USaFU SuduaaAdunavtinuauf  142/187 1,000.00 5,081.88
1-Jul-15 254
Khun.Thongtip Richardson Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/187
00686 |AEMANTNT Jafilanai SuduaasidiunavtinuRuf 142/178 1,000.00 6,081.88
1-Jul-15 255
Khun.Chalaporn Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/178
00687 |AOMAFUTHU WRIIKA SuduaaAdunagtinuauf  142/89 3,000.00 9,081.88
1-Jul-15 256
Khun.Suneerat Sawangpol Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/89
aadlanau AusviaNuazaasiunaly (W 2 Inafdau) 1,200.00 7,881.88
1-Jul-15 257 9
Khun.Wilaiporn Centralized wage cleaning (Paid also for phase 1)
SHumnaagiva aglnalAsasdiavan AuaIY 65.00 7,816.88
2-Jul-15 258 10
Spare part for Gardener
Sruznalanlv dalanlauy 2 % 1,180.00 |  6,636.88
2-Jul-15 259 13
- Streetlight combo 2 set
00688 |Aouafinel  agn SuduaaAdiunagtinuaui  142/94 6,000.00 12,636.88
2-Jul-15 260
Khun.Apiwut Yookum Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/94
00689 [AEUM&NT  WITAULAUNS SuduaaAdunastinuau?  142/76 1,000.00 13,636.88
2-Jul-15 261
Khun.Phasakorn Pakabadin Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/76
00690 |meugsdE ALy SuduaasdiunavtinuRu  142/82 1,000.00 14,636.88
2-Jul-15 262
Khun.Phasakorn Pakabadin Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82
00691 |AOLUIRAUIA FATRIUN SuduaaAdunavtinuauf  142/162 6,000.00 20,636.88
3-Jul-15 263

Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/162
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 July 2015
wjthuimevsaflaaa/ Tydldudaiu-d1a  dssarfuil 1-31 nsngiaAn 2558

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULU
Fuil il wadt | tuafaaei fa/51uén 578015 Receipt/,1851 | Exp./378478 |Cash on Hand
una. genuuiiniag A1geueEEaI10 uiin(alnsalausiu) 450.00 | 20,186.88
3-Jul-15 264 10
- 10 Plastic bags for gardener
uuA.Jenuudinlas aanasal@inou(uAlunsuinau,nszansidaiiin) 137.00 | 20,049.88
3-Jul-15 265 11
- Office Stationary
u.aanAdadu(lna)diria Aadnsaldrinou(miinidiu,nseaiAsiac) 1,109.00 | 18,940.88
3-Jul-15 266 11
- OfficeMate Office Stationary
WA Tada Ahendsanu(avinanudzaiaiasin) 63.00 | 18,877.88
3-Jul-15 267 10
- Tesco Lotus Express Dish washing to cleaning toilet
00692 [AEUANTITTOL wuAaAY SuduaaAdunavtinuau?  142/181 3,000.00 21,877.88
3-Jul-15 268
Khun.Patarawan Mcadam Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/181
00695 |mauwgidde  Saue’ SuduaaAdunastinuau?  142/78 6,000.00 27,877.88
6-Jul-15 271
Khun.Thawatchai Roisri Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/78
00696 [13¥w laudu flauau AR [Fuldudaeidiunatetituauil  142/155 1,000.00 28,877.88
6-Jul-15 272
J.M. Nikmon Company Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/155
00697 |AougAnsY Tudfagl SuduaaAdunanstinuauil  142/105 1,000.00 29,877.88
6-Jul-15 273
Khun.Sujitra Naichaiyaphum Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/105
00698 |mauA&fi Aealee SuduaaAdunavtinuRu?  142/90 6,000.00 35,877.88
6-Jul-15 274
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/90
00699 |mauduiin #n'lulaas fuRuaadduna iU 142/123 1,000.00 36,877.88
7-Jul-15 275
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/123
00700 |Aaud@nn 1A SuduaaAduna9TnuRYA  142/83 6,000.00 42,877.88
7-Jul-15 276
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/83
00702 |AouswIns  dueu SuduaaAdunaITNURUTA  142/177 1,000.00 43,877.88
7-Jul-15 278
Khun.Thanakorn Panngam Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/177
Srunsdanisin Adaainsalass la-1alWdaTusiGaszinan 580.00 | 43,297.88
7-Jul-15 279 10 -
Timer
AASaU  A1sTaad AldRnanIsAunI9(AnsT) 1,212.00 | 42,085.88
7-Juk-15 280 6 Travelling expenses (Sirirat Carroll period of June and part of July)
AMUIUNS  Bladened AldInanIsiunI9(AinsT) 390.00 | 41,695.88
7-Jul-15 281 6

Travelling expenses (Narintorn Thichiwong period of June and part of July)
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 July 2015
wjthuimevsaflaaa/ Tydldudaiu-d1a  dssarfuil 1-31 nsngiaAn 2558

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULU
Fuil il wadt | tuafaaei fa/51uén 578015 Receipt/,1851 | Exp./378478 |Cash on Hand
ATl Tugdu A ldanansEuN9(AthTY) 37.00 [ 41,658.88
7-Jul-15 282 6
Travelling expenses (Officer period of June)
00703 |mauilvaau uwaddaau SuduaaAdunastinuauf  142/136 6,000.00 47,658.88
7-Jul-15 283
Khun.Bangorn Dangsiion Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/136
00704 |Aoufiaeyn  tiaaAlan SuduaaAdunangtinuiaui  142/133 3,000.00 50,658.88
7-Jul-15 284
Khun.Kanya Noikhampha Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/133
Bangkok bank Deposit 40,000.00 10,658.88
8-Jul-15 285 = ;
- TUIAITATILNN MBurdnsuAsARIunRVUIRNNTA
00705 |Aouil3eNA&s @snagen FuduaaAduna9tnuRYTA  142/107 2,000.00 12,658.88
8-Jul-15 286
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/107
00706 |Aouinsd  fdialAa fuduaaAdIunatinuERui  142/172 1,000.00 13,658.88
8-Jul-15 287
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/172
AuWaBuns  &dLdau AYINLANRTUTIUAIIA 4,500.00 9,158.88
9-Jul-15 288 9
Workpermit documents
00707 |moudNsNEy  waimd SuduaaAdunastinuaui  142/174 2,000.00 11,158.88
9-Jul-15 289
Khun.Samran Saetang Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/174
00708 (13w Juda aafha de  |FududaArdrunardtinuieail  142/104 1,000.00 12,158.88
9-Jul-15 290
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/104
N Mdswdidlne Amvaannatiaulizisy(@ingiiiau) 8 nay 152.00 | 12,006.88
9-Jul-15 291 14
- Post office Warning letter to 8 residents who did not pay fee
waulay  dadauds A eLA IR T2 ulai'lé 500.00 12,506.88
10-Jul-15 292 — - X r
Mr.Boonhome Satsukying Sold some broken streetlight,plastic and paper
LOJuLts 203 00709 AOLEITTON Asaufiad FuugamdIunaTNULRUN  142/156 1,000.00 13,506.88
Khun.Suwanna Kromnikky Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/156
Ao lueaedd  aratmuna Avinanuazaadsyinetin (W& 2 nalvinau) 8,000.00 5,506.88
13-Jul-15 294 8
- Khun.Chaiyong Labwattakit Cleaning Pool service (Paid also for phase 1)
Asilseih Ainszlh+An3ns  (iWa2anavinau) 412.00 5,094.88
14-Jul-15 295 1 — - " " -
I The Provincial Waterworks Authority Water Supplies+ service charge (Paid also for phase 1)
Assean Ahdsyih  + Ausnns 463.00 4,631.88
14-Jul-15 296 1

The Provincial Waterworks Authority

Water Supplies + service charge
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 July 2015
wjthuimevsaflaaa/ Tydldudaiu-d1a  dssarfuil 1-31 nsngiaAn 2558

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULU
ul il wadt | tuafaaei fa/51uén 578015 Receipt/,1851 | Exp./378478 |Cash on Hand
1381  ANEnasst A6 Aau 40.00 4,591.88
14-Jul-15 297 11
- Drinking water
ey lan dndgude Auazluliuve 1,400.00 3,191.88
14-Jul-15 298 5
Mr.Boonhome Satsukying Garbage fee
AT dugdiu AsINITnIUaa W@ 3,750.00 (558.12)
14-Jul-15 300 9 - -
Khun.Wannee Binsumun Oil backboard wage tax office
aallwisad  Junsunan Araauifuasyinmin - Ausemd(na2 A liidau) 1,500.00 (2,058.12)
15-Jul-15 301 13
- Pump fixed
00710 |mewAuligaN  §uh SuduaaAdunastinuaui  142/164 2,000.00 (58.12)
15-Jul-15 302
Khun.Kansuda Sukdee Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/164
00711 |AowAuligan  §uh FuduaaAdiunastinuaui  142/164 1,000.00 941.88
16-Jul-15 303
Khun.Kansuda Sukdee Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/164
00712 |moudsnal &anesud FfuduaaAdiunastinuau?  142/164 5,000.00 5,941.88
16-Jul-15 304
Khun.Pranee Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/164
frifnnumalanuailia AAunsy 5,000.00 941.88
20-Jul-15 305 5
Garbage fee
13En  Jlesifaninaaasilasdu |anihdudangn 200.00 741.88
22-Jul-15 306 6 -
- Gasoline
13N liswdldine AmvAauINatiauliisy(@ingtiiau) 8 nay 165.00 576.88
22-Jul-15 307 14 -
Post office Warning letter to 8 residents who did not pay fee
TUIANTATILNN 2 & v x : 35,000.00 35,576.88
Ul . naudugnaanannsuIAIs(iia’lidrsagang)
AR  ufud SuduaaAdunastinuiau?  142/108 3,000.00 38,576.88
27-Jul-15 311
Khun.Sunee Kayandee Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/108
auflaen  1eand SuduaaAdiunanstinuaui  142/114 4,000.00 42,576.88
27-Jul-15 312
Khun.Nittaya Tomasi Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/114
AMLATNE selns SuduaaAdunavtinueu  142/171 2,000.00 44,576.88
27-Jul-15 313
Khun.Aorathai Praprai Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/171
1N n3dulnasiiia Ardueasitia+A1uinig 656.00 | 43,920.88
27-Jul-15 314 3 -
- True internet Internet cost + service charge
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 July 2015
wjthuimevsaflaaa/ Tydldudaiu-d1a  dssarfuil 1-31 nsngiaAn 2558

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULU
ul il wadt | tuafaaei fa/51uén 578015 Receipt/,1851 | Exp./378478 |Cash on Hand
W e udaids A Insdwriaanila+a1uinng 362.00 | 43,558.88
27-Jul-15 315 3
- Mobile cost + service charge
1381  UANEnasst A6 Aan 40.00 43,518.88
28-Jul-15 316 11
- Drinking water
AAdNNR  L@NWRILN SududadIunavTinuRuA  142/161 1,000.00 44,518.88
28-Jul-15 317
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/161
AT dugdiu AsINITnIUaa W 3,750.00 | 40,768.88
29-Jul-15 318 9 - -
Khun.Wannee Binsumun Oil backboard wage tax office
U 4805 #Taws Aansaldanuanvdndutlanenu(d, uilse, Autuas) 100.00 40,668.88
29-Jul-15 319 16
- Color painted steel, brush and thinner
], 1a AAWAURIU  LHiaunsnIAN 18,000.00 | 22,668.88
29-Jul-15 320 17 -
Mr.Lee Mr.O Gadener fee Period of May
iiudianiiu AnenvinAuRza1aKadin 36.00 | 22,632.88
29-Jul-15 321 10
(Cleanser) Cleaning toilet in common area
aadlanau AusvvinaNuazaasiunaly (W 2 Inafdau) 2,700.00 | 19,932.88
30-Aug-15 322 9 - - -
Khun.Wilaiporn Centralized wage cleaning (Paid also for phase 1)
Balance on 1-31 July 2015 124,830.88 104,898.00
gaaliuavidazaciui 1-31 nsngIAN 2558 19,932.88 Checked

Prepare by/ Aavin e
Jui
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